
Senate Appropriations/Base Budget 

 

Senator Peter Brunstetter, Co-Chairman (Republican) 

31
st
 District - Forsyth County 

919-733-7850 

Peter.Brunstetter@ncleg.net 

  

Senator Neal Hunt, Co-Chairman (Republican) 

15
th
 District - Wake 

919-733-5850 

Neal.Hunt@ncleg.net 

  

Senator Richard Stevens, Co-Chairman (Republican) 

17
th
 District - Wake 

919-733-5653 

Richard.Stevens@ncleg.net 

 

Senator Tom Apodaca, Vice-Chairman (Republican) 

48
th
 District – Buncombe, Henderson, Polk 

919-733-5745 

Tom.Apodaca@ncleg.net 

 

Senator Linda Garrou, Vice-Chairman (Democratic) 

32
nd

 District - Forsyth County 

919-733-5620 

Linda.Garrou@ncleg.net 

 

Senate Appropriations on Education/Higher Education 

Senator Tom Apodaca, Co-Chairman (Republican) 

48
th
 District – Buncombe, Henderson, Polk  

919-733-5745 

Tom.Apodaca@ncleg.net 

 

Senator Jean Preston, Co-Chairman (Republican) 

2
nd

 District – Carteret, Craven, Pamlico 

919-733-5706 

Jean.Preston@ncleg.net 

 

Senator Jerry W. Tillman, Co-Chairman (Republican) 

29th District – Montgomery, Randolph 

919-733-5870 

Jerry.Tillman@ncleg.net 
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